
Referee(s)

SJÖBERG, Patrik

BJÖRK, Tobias

Linesmen

WERNSTRÖM, Emil

ALTBERG, Fredrik 2017-10-28 17:41:13Game No. 095

Group No. 90001

SHL

2017-10-28 15:15 at Behrn Arena

Örebro HK - Mora IK

Official Game Report

Final Score

1 - 2 (0-0, 0-0, 1-1, 0-0, 0-1) 15:15Start time:

17:39End time:

Spectators: 5086 Örebro HK - Mora IK

Game Totals

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Örebro HK 100,00304:310,00102:00891,3021361

Mora IK 100,00102:000,00304:311497,2235232

1st period

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

37 KILPELÄINEN, EeroGoalkeeper In 00:00 ÖHK

35 ENGSTRAND, ChristianGoalkeeper In 00:00 MIK

7 LESUND, ErlendPenalty 19:56 MIK 2 min. Checking to the head

7 LESUND, ErlendPenalty 19:56 MIK 10 min. Misconduct

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Örebro HK N/A000:000,00100:040100,00580

Mora IK 100,00100:04N/A000:0012100,00850

2nd period

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

7 HELLSTRÖM, AlexanderPenalty 26:48 ÖHK 2 min. Hooking

13 BEJMO, EmilPenalty 30:03 MIK 2 min. Tripping

22 ANDERSSON, JonathanPenalty 30:03 ÖHK 2 min. Diving

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Örebro HK 100,00102:000,00101:564100,006160

Mora IK 100,00101:560,00102:002100,001660

3rd period

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

14 WANDELL, Tom 65 MANNINEN, SakariGoal 47:53 ÖHK 1 - 0 EQ Participation (On ice)

93 AHL, Filip 5 14 28 37 65 93ÖHK:

6 7 9 11 35 85MIK:

37 KILPELÄINEN, EeroPenalty 52:55 ÖHK 2 min. Tripping

35 ENGSTRAND, ChristianGoalkeeper Out 57:53 MIK

Timeout 58:19 MIK

35 ENGSTRAND, ChristianGoalkeeper In 59:53 MIK

9 ROWE, Andrew 18 ARONSSON, EmilGoal 59:54 MIK 1 - 1 EQ Participation (On ice)

4 AMNÉR, Viktor 4 9 18 29 86 97MIK:

9 28 33 37 76 88ÖHK:

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Örebro HK 100,00102:00N/A000:00287,507111

Mora IK N/A000:000,00102:00090,911081

overtime

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

9 SPINK, TylorPenalty 64:29 ÖHK 2 min. Hooking

37 KILPELÄINEN, EeroGoalkeeper Out 65:00 ÖHK

35 ENGSTRAND, ChristianGoalkeeper Out 65:00 MIK

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Örebro HK 100,00100:31N/A000:002100,00310

Mora IK N/A000:000,00100:310100,00130



Referee(s)

SJÖBERG, Patrik

BJÖRK, Tobias

Linesmen

WERNSTRÖM, Emil

ALTBERG, Fredrik 2017-10-28 17:41:13Game No. 095

Group No. 90001

SHL

2017-10-28 15:15 at Behrn Arena

Örebro HK - Mora IK

Official Game Report

Game Winning Shots

Assistants/DescriptionPlayerGSScore/min.TeamTimeAction

86 BROMÉ, MathiasGoal MIK 1 - 2 GWS Participation (On ice)

86MIK:

37ÖHK:

SH%DVG.TSHPP%ADV.TPPPIMSVS%SavesShotsGoalsTeam

Örebro HK N/A000:00N/A000:0000,00000

Mora IK N/A000:00N/A000:000N/A011



Referee(s)

SJÖBERG, Patrik

BJÖRK, Tobias

Linesmen

WERNSTRÖM, Emil

ALTBERG, Fredrik 2017-10-28 15:12:51Game No. 095

Group No. 90001

SHL

2017-10-28 15:15 at Behrn Arena

Örebro HK - Mora IK

Official Team Roster

StartsBirthdateNameNo.Pos.

Örebro HK
Team

1st line

1985-05-07KILPELÄINEN,Eero37GK

1987-04-17HELLSTRÖM,Alexander7LD

1993-09-07ANDERSSON,Jonathan22RD

1990-09-07HUDACEK,Libor90LW

1989-02-05AANDERSSON,Joakim18CE

1984-02-15WEINSTOCK,Marcus20RW

2nd Line

1989-01-11BRAGE,Axel36GK

1988-02-17BARTLEY,Victor78LD

1989-06-01CEKBOM,Viktor88RD

1990-10-26SALLINEN,Jere76LW

1987-01-29WANDELL,Tom14CE

1992-02-10MANNINEN,Sakari65RW

3rd line

1995-01-03BACKSTRÖM,Gustav5LD

1994-09-21AARNESSON,Linus28RD

1989-09-10VIKSTEN,Daniel17LW

1992-12-31SPINK,Tylor9CE

1992-12-31SPINK,Tyson8RW

4th line

1996-01-05ABOLS,Rodrigo21LD

1997-06-12AHL,Filip93RD

1996-09-22FRANZÉN,Gustaf51LW

1996-12-08MASTOMÄKI,Christopher33CE

1998-09-04GUSTAFSSON,Glenn12RW

StartsBirthdateNameNo.Pos.

Mora IK
Team

1st line

1988-11-08ENGSTRAND,Christian35GK

1992-02-18GORMLEY,Brandon3LD

1988-11-05ELLERBY,Keaton77RD

1994-07-29BROMÉ,Mathias86LW

1990-01-27JOHANSSON,Robin8CE

1990-01-09LAGACE,Jacob91RW

2nd Line

1991-03-31PETTERSSON,Mattias30GK

1996-03-15LASSEN,Matias22LD

1992-12-17FAGERUDD,Marcus29RD

1992-05-18APERSSON,John19LW

1993-10-12NILSSON,Jacob39CE

1997-01-28KASE,David97RW

3rd line

1994-12-11LESUND,Erlend7LD

1990-08-01SEIGO,Steven6RD

1990-11-26HILMERSON,Alexander11LW

1988-01-22ROWE,Andrew9CE

1992-03-10HAGA,Michael85RW

4th line

1989-02-01AMNÉR,Viktor4LD

1991-04-05ABAILEY,Matt27LW

1995-10-08ARONSSON,Emil18CE

1989-10-10CBEJMO,Emil13RW

Extra players

1996-01-18JAKOBSSON,Kristian10RW

Official TypeName

Team Officials

Head CoachSUNDBLAD, Niklas

Assistant CoachLIIMATAINEN, Petri

Official TypeName

Team Officials

Head CoachKARLIN, Mattias

Assistant CoachJOHANSSON, Mikael



Referee(s)

SJÖBERG, Patrik

BJÖRK, Tobias

Linesmen

WERNSTRÖM, Emil

ALTBERG, Fredrik 2017-10-28 15:12:51Game No. 095

Group No. 90001

SHL

2017-10-28 15:15 at Behrn Arena

Örebro HK - Mora IK

Official Line Up

Örebro HK
Team

22 ANDERSSON, Jonathan (RD) 7 HELLSTRÖM, Alexander (LD)1st

20 WEINSTOCK, Marcus (RW) 18 ANDERSSON, Joakim (CE) 90 HUDACEK, Libor (LW)

88 EKBOM, Viktor (RD) 78 BARTLEY, Victor (LD)2nd

65 MANNINEN, Sakari (RW) 14 WANDELL, Tom (CE) 76 SALLINEN, Jere (LW)

28 ARNESSON, Linus (RD) 5 BACKSTRÖM, Gustav (LD)3rd

8 SPINK, Tyson (RW) 9 SPINK, Tylor (CE) 17 VIKSTEN, Daniel (LW)

93 AHL, Filip (RD) 21 ABOLS, Rodrigo (LD)4th

12 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (RW) 33 MASTOMÄKI, Christopher (CE) 51 FRANZÉN, Gustaf (LW)

Extra players

Mora IK
Team

27 BAILEY, Matt (LW) 18 ARONSSON, Emil (CE) 13 BEJMO, Emil (RW)

4 AMNÉR, Viktor (LD)4th

11 HILMERSON, Alexander (LW) 9 ROWE, Andrew (CE) 85 HAGA, Michael (RW)

7 LESUND, Erlend (LD) 6 SEIGO, Steven (RD)3rd

19 PERSSON, John (LW) 39 NILSSON, Jacob (CE) 97 KASE, David (RW)

22 LASSEN, Matias (LD) 29 FAGERUDD, Marcus (RD)2nd

86 BROMÉ, Mathias (LW) 8 JOHANSSON, Robin (CE) 91 LAGACE, Jacob (RW)

3 GORMLEY, Brandon (LD) 77 ELLERBY, Keaton (RD)1st

Extra players

10 JAKOBSSON, Kristian (RW)



2017-10-28 15:15Game SummarySHL

Örebro HK - Mora IK
Behrn Arena

Emil Wernström, Fredrik AltbergPatrik Sjöberg, Tobias Björk5086

LinesmenReferee(s)Spectators

Game Summary

 - - - - - -Offensive zone time

 - - - - - -Time in possession

 - - - - - -Scoring chances

 - - - - - -Hits

0 - 02 - 02 - 04 - 20 - 128 - 14Penalty minutes

 - - - - -37 - 38Faceoffs

0 - 11 - 311 - 816 - 68 - 536 - 23Shots

0 - 10 - 01 - 10 - 00 - 01 - 2Goals

GWSOTPeriod 3Period 2Period 1Total

Power Play

04:3100,003Mora IK

02:0000,001Örebro HK

Time in PPPP ShotsPP GoalsPP%AdvantagesTeam

Penalty Killing

02:000100,001Mora IK

04:310100,003Örebro HK

Time in SHShots AgainstGoals againstPK%DisadvantagesTeam

Scoring Summary

Assist(s)ScorerStatusScoreTeamTime

Neg. Part. 6, 7, 9, 11, 35, 85Pos. Part. 5, 14, 28, 37, 65, 93

65 MANNINEN Sakari, 93 AHL Filip14 WANDELL TomEQ1 - 0ÖHK47:53

Period 3

Neg. Part. 9, 28, 33, 37, 76, 88Pos. Part. 4, 9, 18, 29, 86, 97

18 ARONSSON Emil, 4 AMNÉR Viktor9 ROWE AndrewEQ1 - 1MIK59:54

Neg. Part. 37Pos. Part. 86

86 BROMÉ MathiasGWS1 - 2MIK

GWS

PlayerPenaltyTimePenaltyPlayer

Penalty Summary

7 LESUND ErlendChecking to the head19:56
Period 1

7 LESUND ErlendMisconduct19:56

26:48Hooking7 HELLSTRÖM Alexander

Period 2

13 BEJMO EmilTripping30:03

30:03Diving22 ANDERSSON Jonathan

52:55Tripping37 KILPELÄINEN Eero

Period 3

64:29Hooking9 SPINK Tylor

OT



2017-10-28 15:15Game SummarySHL

Örebro HK - Mora IK
Behrn Arena

Emil Wernström, Fredrik AltbergPatrik Sjöberg, Tobias Björk5086

LinesmenReferee(s)Spectators

Player Summary

TOIShiftsFO%FOBlocksHitsPIM+/-PointsAssistsGoalsSOGSkaters

N/A0 - 00100015 BACKSTRÖM Gustav

N/A0 - 02000027 HELLSTRÖM Alexander

N/A0 - 00000018 SPINK Tyson

57,8911 - 82-100029 SPINK Tylor

N/A0 - 000000112 GUSTAFSSON Glenn

47,379 - 1001101314 WANDELL Tom

N/A0 - 000000117 VIKSTEN Daniel

41,187 - 1000000118 ANDERSSON Joakim

0,000 - 100000320 WEINSTOCK Marcus

N/A0 - 000000021 ABOLS Rodrigo

N/A0 - 020000322 ANDERSSON Jonathan

N/A0 - 000000328 ARNESSON Linus

58,337 - 50-1000333 MASTOMÄKI Christopher

100,001 - 000000251 FRANZÉN Gustaf

0,000 - 101110165 MANNINEN Sakari

N/A0 - 00-1000176 SALLINEN Jere

N/A0 - 000000278 BARTLEY Victor

N/A0 - 00-1000388 EKBOM Viktor

40,002 - 300000290 HUDACEK Libor

N/A0 - 001110193 AHL Filip

TOIPIMShutoutEQ SVS%EQ SVSPP SVS%PP SVSSaves%SOGGASavesGoalies

00:0000N/A00036 BRAGE Axel

65:002091,302322137 KILPELÄINEN Eero

Player Summary

TOIShiftsFO%FOBlocksHitsPIM+/-PointsAssistsGoalsSOGSkaters

N/A0 - 00000023 GORMLEY Brandon

N/A0 - 00111004 AMNÉR Viktor

N/A0 - 00-100016 SEIGO Steven

N/A0 - 012-100007 LESUND Erlend

33,334 - 80000008 JOHANSSON Robin

58,8210 - 70010139 ROWE Andrew

N/A0 - 000000010 JAKOBSSON Kristian

N/A0 - 00-1000311 HILMERSON Alexander

N/A0 - 020000113 BEJMO Emil

50,008 - 801110118 ARONSSON Emil

N/A0 - 000000419 PERSSON John

N/A0 - 000000022 LASSEN Matias

0,000 - 100000027 BAILEY Matt

N/A0 - 001000429 FAGERUDD Marcus

55,5610 - 800000339 NILSSON Jacob

N/A0 - 000000077 ELLERBY Keaton

N/A0 - 00-1000085 HAGA Michael

33,331 - 201101186 BROMÉ Mathias

62,505 - 300000091 LAGACE Jacob

N/A0 - 001000097 KASE David

TOIPIMShutoutEQ SVS%EQ SVSPP SVS%PP SVSSaves%SOGGASavesGoalies

00:0000N/A00030 PETTERSSON Mattias

63:000097,223613535 ENGSTRAND Christian


